
Geschoss Pos Art Nr
Einbauort Bezeichnung 

Material T H K D
Wanddicke 

[m]
Breite/Hö

he [m]
Fläche 

[m²]
Gesamt-

fläche [m²]

Erdgeschoss

010 Fenster

Raffstore

L 0,425 1,010 / 
1,200

1,212 1,212

006 Fenster

Raffstore

R 0,425 1,010 / 
1,200

1,212 3,636

008 Fenster

Raffstore

L 0,425 2,760 / 
2,290

6,320 6,320

004 Fenster

Raffstore

0,425 3,010 / 
1,700

5,117 5,117

005 Fenster

Raffstore

L 0,425 3,010 / 
2,290

6,893 6,893

012 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 1,385 / 
0,950

1,316 1,316

015 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 0,635 / 
2,290

1,454 1,454

011 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 1,385 / 
1,200

1,662 1,662

 002 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 1,385 / 
1,200

1,662 3,324
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Gesamt-
fläche [m²]

1,212

3,636

6,320

5,117

6,893

1,316

1,454

1,662

3,324
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Geschoss Pos Art Nr
Einbauort Bezeichnung 

Material T H K D
Wanddicke 

[m]
Breite/Hö

he [m]
Fläche 

[m²]

001 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 1,385 / 
1,200

1,662

003 Fenster

Rollladen

0,425 1,385 / 
1,200

1,662

Summe Erdgeschoss

Gesamtsumme
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Gesamt-
fläche [m²]

3,324

1,662

35,920

35,920
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